
 

 

Distance Learning Paper D – EQE 2025 

(Provisional time schedule – March 2024) 

 

Course day 

 

Location – Course hours Topics 

Monday 20 May 2024 

 

Pre-course assignment submission deadline Paper DI 

Monday 27 May 2024 
 

Online – 9.00 – 17.00 hrs. DI Methodology 

Monday 3 June 2024 Online – 13.30 – 17.00 hrs. Discussion DI 2011 

Cases in session 

Monday 17 June 2024 Online – 13.30 – 17.00 hrs. Discussion homework 
Cases in session 

Monday 1 July 2024 Online – 13.30 – 17.00 hrs. Discussion homework 

Cases in session 

Monday 2 September 2024 Online – 13.30 – 17.00 hrs. Discussion homework 

Cases in session 

Monday 16 September 2024 Online – 13.30 – 17.00 hrs. Discussion homework 
Cases in session 

Monday 7 October 2024 Online – 13.30 – 17.00 hrs. Discussion homework 

Cases in session 

Monday 21 October 2024 Online – 13.30 – 17.00 hrs. DI Exam practice/Mock exam 

 

Monday 11 November 2024 Online – 9.00 – 17.00 hrs. DII Methodology 
 

Tuesday 12 November 2024 

 

Online – 9.00 – 17.00 hrs. DII Methodology 

 

 


